MTKH Series –SMD TCXO
 Industry Standard Package
 Wide Frequency Range
 HCMOS, LVDS, or LVPECL Output
 RoHS Compliant Available
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
 HCMOS LVDS LVPECL
Frequency Range 10.000MHZ to

+2.5VDC ±10 ppm with Vc = +1.25VDC ±1.00VDC, Positive Slope Control Voltage (Vc)
Option +3.3VDC ±10 ppm with Vc = +1.65VDC ±1.50VDC, Positive Slope
PART NUMBER GUIDE:
FrequencyMTK
Frequency Adjust
Option
Blank = No connection
V = Voltage Control
M = Mechanial Trimmer
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.5 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
Frequency
Stability
15 = ±1.5 ppm
20 = ±2.0 ppm
25 = ±2.5 ppm
30 = ±3.0 ppm
50 = ±5.0 ppm
10 = ±1.0 ppm
Operating
Temperature
A = 0°C to + 50°C
C = -20°C to +70°C
D = -30°C to +70°C
E = -30°C to +80°C
F = -40°C to +85°C
G = 0°C to +70°C
RoHS Compliant
Blank = Not Compliant
F = is Compliant
Output
H =HCMOS
L = LVPECL
V = LVDS
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
MMD Components, 30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
Specifications subject to change without notice Revision MTKH012308A
FREQUENCY STABILITY vs TEMPERATURE TABLE:
Stability 15 20 25 30 50 Code
Temp ±1.5ppm ±2.0ppm ±2.5ppm ±3.0ppm ±5.0ppm
A 0°C TO +50°C ● ● ● ● ●
G 0°C TO +70°C � ● ● ● ●
C -20°C TO +70°C � ● ● ● ●
D -30°C TO +70°C � ● ● ● ●
E -30°C TO +80°C � ● ● ● ●
F -40°C TO +85°C � � ● ● ●
● = Available � = Consult with the Manufacturer
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
10.16 [.400]
14.73 [.580]
6.10 [.240]
7.11 [.280]
5.08 [.200]
1.52 [.060]
1.02 [.040]
1
2
3
5
6
4
6.35 [.250]
2.54 [.100]
5.08 [.200]
1.27 [.050] 2.54 [.100]
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR IS RECOMMENDED
UNIT IS NOT HERMETICALLY SEALED
RECOMMENDED